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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         GUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Carr               MOVERAL        1/3       16:57    5:28       16:57
2     Jack Badger            MOVERAL        2/3       17:12    5:33       17:12
3     Cristian Garcia        MOVERAL        3/3       17:14    5:34       17:13
4     Matthew Gorter         M 20-29       1/29       18:04    5:50       18:03
5     Aliyi Aliyi            M 40-49       1/31       18:25    5:56       18:23
6     Chris Hardin           M 20-29       2/29       18:25    5:57       18:25
7     Matt Muller            M 30-39       1/48       18:29    5:58       18:28
8     Steven Lamar           M 40-49       2/31       18:42    6:02       18:41
9     Noah Lee               M 20-29       3/29       18:50    6:04       18:48
10    Aidan Jung             M 15-19        1/3       19:16    6:13       19:15
11    Sabine Connors         FOVERAL        1/3       19:22    6:14       19:19
12    Aubrey Lynch           FOVERAL        2/3       19:25    6:16       19:23
13    David Gadd             M 20-29       4/29       19:37    6:20       19:37
14    John Baker             M NOAGE        1/6       19:59    6:26       19:57
15    Ehrin Irvin            FOVERAL        3/3       20:00    6:27       19:58
16    Tim Wade               M 50-59       1/23       20:13    6:31       20:11
17    Matthew Amick          M 40-49       3/31       20:44    6:34       20:20
18    Jeff Look              M 30-39       2/48       20:34    6:38       20:32
19    Tulio Soto             M 50-59       2/23       20:47    6:42       20:45
20    Jordan Takrouri        M 20-29       5/29       21:11    6:49       21:08
21    Jacob Fast             M 30-39       3/48       21:23    6:54       21:21
22    Sebastian Musicante    M 20-29       6/29       21:38    6:58       21:35
23    John Ciliege           M 40-49       4/31       21:55    7:03       21:51
24    Kevin Ellis            M 60-69       1/16       21:58    7:05       21:55
25    Shawn Parnaby          M 50-59       3/23       22:08    7:06       21:59
26    Isaac Berry            M 01-14       1/13       22:05    7:06       22:01
27    Lexa McLauchlin        F 20-29       1/53       22:13    7:08       22:07
28    Joni Strunk            F 30-39       1/87       22:14    7:10       22:13
29    Ben Turpen             M 30-39       4/48       22:25    7:11       22:15
30    Jimmy Layne            M 60-69       2/16       22:25    7:13       22:22
31    Forrest Webb           M 20-29       7/29       22:28    7:14       22:25
32    Ashley Main            F 30-39       2/87       22:33    7:16       22:30
33    Emalee Butler          F 20-29       2/53       22:49    7:21       22:45
34    Bryan Alexander        M 40-49       5/31       23:52    7:21       22:47
35    Ethan Holmes           M 01-14       2/13       22:54    7:22       22:49
36    John Mangel            M 60-69       3/16       22:56    7:23       22:52
37    Richard Dean           M 40-49       6/31       23:05    7:25       22:59
38    Lilly Paxson           F 01-14       1/15       23:05    7:26       23:01
39    Michael Hicks          M 50-59       4/23       24:12    7:28       23:07
40    Barbara Ensign         F 50-59       1/37       23:14    7:29       23:11
41    Mike Mann              M 60-69       4/16       23:17    7:30       23:14
42    Micah Berry            M 15-19        2/3       23:22    7:31       23:18
43    Lauren Roberts         F 30-39       3/87       23:23    7:31       23:18
44    Harry Camp             M 60-69       5/16       24:20    7:31       23:18
45    Chip Barton            M 50-59       5/23       24:41    7:38       23:38
46    Mark Whitt             M 50-59       6/23       23:43    7:38       23:40
47    Lindsey Olenslager     F 30-39       4/87       24:43    7:39       23:43
48    Nick Thelen            M 40-49       7/31       23:54    7:41       23:49
49    Hannah Hinchman        F 15-19        1/6       23:54    7:41       23:49
50    Chad Paxson            M 40-49       8/31       24:17    7:48       24:11
51    Tom Whitney            M 50-59       7/23       25:16    7:49       24:14
52    Ray Kellum             M 50-59       8/23       24:25    7:49       24:14
53    Pablo A Villegas-Rodri M 20-29       8/29       24:14    7:49       24:14
54    Katherine Rogers       F 20-29       3/53       25:32    7:51       24:21
55    Lori Lynn Short        F 50-59       2/37       24:30    7:53       24:26
56    Sonja Fordham          F 50-59       3/37       24:34    7:53       24:27
57    Jamie Burton           M 30-39       5/48       24:41    7:56       24:33
58    Zechary Chandler       M 01-14       3/13       24:41    7:57       24:38
59    Carol Fackler          F 60-69       1/18       24:47    7:59       24:43
60    Naomi Malone           F 01-14       2/15       24:49    7:59       24:43
61    Richard Haynes         M 20-29       9/29       24:52    8:00       24:48
62    Stephanie McGuire      F 30-39       5/87       25:53    8:02       24:52
63    Nicholas Stackhouse    M 20-29      10/29       25:02    8:03       24:57
64    Oliverio Aguilar       M 30-39       6/48       25:00    8:04       24:58
65    Jacob Carson           M 20-29      11/29       25:59    8:04       24:58
66    Logan Sims             M 30-39       7/48       25:18    8:04       25:00
67    Brett McQueen          M 30-39       8/48       26:01    8:04       25:00
68    Elizabeth Raulston     F 30-39       6/87       25:10    8:05       25:02
69    Gina Liberto           F 40-49       1/66       25:16    8:08       25:11
70    Melanie Commander      F 40-49       2/66       25:25    8:10       25:18
71    Sam Barton             M 01-14       4/13       26:22    8:10       25:19
72    Arthur Gontarek        M 60-69       6/16       25:28    8:12       25:24
73    James Mason            M 40-49       9/31       26:39    8:14       25:32
74    Emily Wheelcock        F 30-39       7/87       25:45    8:15       25:33
75    Laura Malone           F 40-49       3/66       25:40    8:15       25:35
76    Lindsay Hyden          F 30-39       8/87       26:41    8:16       25:37
77    Karen Jolley           F 30-39       9/87       25:51    8:17       25:38
78    Sofia Carreto          F 15-19        2/6       25:47    8:18       25:41
79    Caitlyn Whitted        F 30-39      10/87       26:54    8:18       25:43
80    Barret Hancock         M 40-49      10/31       26:58    8:19       25:47
81    Jonathan Hagen         M 40-49      11/31       26:06    8:20       25:48
82    Susanna Kirby          F 30-39      11/87       27:00    8:20       25:49
83    Brandon McIntosh       M 20-29      12/29       26:02    8:22       25:54
84    Luke Mixon             M 01-14       5/13       27:04    8:22       25:54
85    Claire Brumfield       F 01-14       3/15       27:00    8:23       25:59
86    Martha Kent            F 30-39      12/87       27:02    8:23       26:00
87    Anthony De Santiago    M 20-29      13/29       26:10    8:24       26:00
88    Lauren Shea            F 20-29       4/53       27:10    8:24       26:02
89    Lacey Rooks            F 20-29       5/53       26:11    8:25       26:04
90    Ralph Dressler         M 50-59       9/23       26:18    8:27       26:09
91    Joseph Brumfield       M 01-14       6/13       27:15    8:28       26:13
92    Makayla McInnes        F 01-14       4/15       27:26    8:29       26:16
93    Maguire Shaw           M 20-29      14/29       27:25    8:29       26:18
94    Loribeth Lee           F 30-39      13/87       26:30    8:30       26:21
95    Lauren Powell          F 20-29       6/53       26:29    8:30       26:21
96    Catherine Miller       F 30-39      14/87       26:42    8:31       26:24
97    Shelly Stephens        F 40-49       4/66       26:42    8:31       26:24
98    Ryleigh Stewart        F 20-29       7/53       28:38    8:33       26:30
99    Scott Eiselstein       M 40-49      12/31       28:15    8:34       26:31
100   Preston Pickett        M 20-29      15/29       28:39    8:34       26:31
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101   Ricole Warren          M 50-59      10/23       26:51    8:37       26:41
102   Peter Mierke           M 50-59      11/23       26:49    8:37       26:41
103   Derek Baker            M 30-39       9/48       26:53    8:39       26:48
104   Malory Hollowell       F 30-39      15/87       28:03    8:40       26:52
105   Mary Burn              F 20-29       8/53       28:10    8:42       26:56
106   Chrystal Clay          F 40-49       5/66       27:07    8:43       27:00
107   Bette Simpson          F 60-69       2/18       28:05    8:43       27:01
108   Leah Gadd              F 20-29       9/53       28:08    8:44       27:03
109   Jesse Bates            M 30-39      10/48       28:16    8:44       27:03
110   Ellen Barton           F 40-49       6/66       28:09    8:45       27:05
111   Daniel Mejia           M 20-29      16/29       27:09    8:45       27:06
112   Stacey Keating         F 30-39      16/87       28:12    8:46       27:09
113   Karen Walker           F 40-49       7/66       28:12    8:46       27:10
114   Bill Webb              M 60-69       7/16       28:12    8:46       27:11
115   Chad McCamish          M 40-49      13/31       28:17    8:47       27:14
116   Michelle Fast          F 30-39      17/87       28:19    8:48       27:16
117   Megan Spooner          F 50-59       4/37       28:36    8:53       27:32
118   Jackson Gaither        M 01-14       7/13       27:43    8:53       27:32
119   Mj Urey                F 30-39      18/87       28:35    8:54       27:33
120   Dale Lemay             M 30-39      11/48       29:41    8:55       27:38
121   Andrew Magee           M 20-29      17/29       27:43    8:55       27:38
122   Chad McCoy             M 40-49      14/31       29:46    8:56       27:39
123   Taylor Meyer           F 20-29      10/53       28:49    8:56       27:41
124   Joe Holland            M 50-59      12/23       27:56    8:58       27:48
125   Megan Shirley          F 01-14       5/15       28:01    8:59       27:50
126   Nancy Panter           F 50-59       5/37       28:11    9:02       28:00
127   Matthew Bazzel         M 30-39      12/48       29:19    9:05       28:09
128   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/6       30:25    9:08       28:19
129   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        3/6       30:25    9:09       28:19
130   Chloe Ciliege          F 40-49       8/66       30:26    9:09       28:20
131   Mami Bodewes           F 30-39      19/87       29:36    9:09       28:22
132   Thomas May             M 60-69       8/16       28:31    9:10       28:25
133   Jason Rams             M 30-39      13/48       29:42    9:12       28:31
134   Melissa Antoine        F 30-39      20/87       30:54    9:13       28:33
135   Julia Bursch           F 20-29      11/53       29:37    9:13       28:33
136   Jennifer Averbeck      F 30-39      21/87       29:48    9:15       28:40
137   Nicole Elmore          F 20-29      12/53       28:58    9:15       28:41
138   Ruth Hinchman          F 20-29      13/53       28:46    9:16       28:41
139   Charlene Moultrie      F 60-69       3/18       29:49    9:16       28:43
140   Szilvia Russell        F 50-59       6/37       30:47    9:16       28:43
141   Kelly Langford         F 50-59       7/37       29:49    9:17       28:44
142   Sharon Heintz          F 60-69       4/18       29:05    9:17       28:46
143   Christina Ellis        F 30-39      22/87       28:52    9:17       28:46
144   Ainsley Craig          F 15-19        3/6       28:57    9:19       28:50
145   Victoria Fowler        F 20-29      14/53       29:52    9:19       28:51
146   Jeffrey Gilliland      M 40-49      15/31       31:02    9:20       28:56
147   Pat Young              M 30-39      14/48       30:11    9:21       28:58
148   Travis Daughtery       M 40-49      16/31       31:23    9:21       28:58
149   Michael Raymond        M 50-59      13/23       29:13    9:23       29:06
150   Matt Brooks            M 40-49      17/31       31:14    9:24       29:07
151   Jamie Adams            F 20-29      15/53       31:24    9:27       29:16
152   Barton Crowell         M 40-49      18/31       31:38    9:28       29:19
153   Ynes Hernandez         F 40-49       9/66       29:39    9:31       29:30
154   Johanna Almon          F 40-49      10/66       30:43    9:32       29:31
155   Clara Mount            F 40-49      11/66       30:37    9:33       29:34
156   Jayme Duffy            M 20-29      18/29       30:40    9:34       29:38
157   Daniel Linge           M 30-39      15/48       29:54    9:36       29:45
158   Ansley Dickinson       F 30-39      23/87       29:54    9:36       29:46
159   Christian Cervantes    M 30-39      16/48       29:53    9:37       29:47
160   Connie Burgdorff       F 30-39      24/87       31:52    9:37       29:47
161   Mark Morton            M 40-49      19/31       30:02    9:38       29:49
162   Rebecca Ford           F 40-49      12/66       31:52    9:38       29:50
163   John Dowdy             M 30-39      17/48       32:13    9:38       29:51
164   Madalyn Powers         F 20-29      16/53       30:02    9:39       29:54
165   Jo Kellum              F 50-59       8/37       30:18    9:43       30:05
166   Katie Glass            F 20-29      17/53       31:07    9:43       30:06
167   Emily McBrayer         F 20-29      18/53       31:07    9:43       30:06
168   Dinika Swafford        F 01-14       6/15       31:16    9:44       30:08
169   Sonia L Rodriguez-Devo F 40-49      13/66       32:12    9:44       30:08
170   Donna Storey           F 50-59       9/37       32:27    9:44       30:10
171   Charlie Qualls         M 40-49      20/31       31:18    9:45       30:12
172   Lisa Bustos            F 40-49      14/66       31:18    9:45       30:12
173   Darrell Callis Burks   M 50-59      14/23       31:26    9:48       30:22
174   Chris Callis Burks     M 50-59      15/23       31:28    9:49       30:24
175   Blanche Nicoll         F 30-39      25/87       32:32    9:50       30:28
176   Robert Buice           M 50-59      16/23       31:34    9:51       30:32
177   Corey Wright           M 30-39      18/48       33:04    9:52       30:33
178   Janel Hartman          F 40-49      15/66       31:39    9:53       30:37
179   Erica Debin            F 30-39      26/87       31:43    9:53       30:37
180   Jodi Shollenberger     F 40-49      16/66       30:51    9:53       30:39
181   Richard Rayburn        M 30-39      19/48       30:41    9:54       30:41
182   Tony Garibaldi         M 30-39      20/48       30:48    9:55       30:44
183   Zack McInnes           M 01-14       8/13       31:55    9:55       30:44
184   Amjed Fadhel           M 40-49      21/31       30:57    9:57       30:50
185   Autum McCamish         F 40-49      17/66       31:58    9:58       30:54
186   Laura Gonzalez         F 30-39      27/87       33:17    9:58       30:54
187   Diego Iturbero         M 20-29      19/29       31:12   10:01       31:01
188   Stephanie Brandon      F 30-39      28/87       32:06   10:01       31:02
189   Jonathan Brandon       M 30-39      21/48       32:06   10:01       31:02
190   Elizabeth Langs        F 30-39      29/87       31:21   10:02       31:05
191   Casey O'Connor         M 30-39      22/48       32:13   10:03       31:07
192   Rebecca Kean           F 40-49      18/66       33:34   10:05       31:15
193   Allen Marchino         M 40-49      22/31       32:20   10:06       31:17
194   Wesley Bursch          M 20-29      20/29       32:22   10:06       31:17
195   Ronnie Cartwright      M 60-69       9/16       32:21   10:06       31:18
196   Collette Lynch         F 01-14       7/15       31:23   10:06       31:19
197   Avis Malone            F 01-14       8/15       31:25   10:07       31:20
198   Lamar Matherley        M 60-69      10/16       32:29   10:08       31:22
199   Beth Warren            F 60-69       5/18       31:44   10:13       31:38
200   Shannon Smith          F 40-49      19/66       32:48   10:13       31:41
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201   Kallye Walley          F 20-29      19/53       34:10   10:14       31:43
202   Tammy Hollis           F 50-59      10/37       34:07   10:14       31:43
203   Josie Boynton          F 15-19        4/6       32:58   10:16       31:49
204   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/6       33:08   10:17       31:52
205   Colton Isenberg        M 01-14       9/13       32:57   10:17       31:53
206   Erin Smith             F 20-29      20/53       34:20   10:19       31:59
207   Mel Policicchio        F 20-29      21/53       34:07   10:21       32:03
208   Jacquelyn Menten       F 30-39      30/87       33:22   10:23       32:11
209   Jeff Williamson        M 50-59      17/23       33:27   10:25       32:16
210   Chris Falconbury       M 30-39      23/48       33:30   10:29       32:28
211   Misty McInnes          F 40-49      20/66       33:47   10:31       32:36
212   Stacey Buss            F 20-29      22/53       32:47   10:33       32:41
213   Stacey Travis          F 40-49      21/66       34:49   10:34       32:44
214   Samuel Taylor          M 40-49      23/31       34:50   10:34       32:45
215   Kaitlyn Taylor         F 01-14       9/15       34:51   10:35       32:46
216   Stacey Taylor          F 40-49      22/66       33:22   10:40       33:03
217   Lorena Gonzalez        F 30-39      31/87       35:17   10:41       33:05
218   Jenny Anderson         F 40-49      23/66       34:08   10:41       33:07
219   Christopher Brown      M 30-39      24/48       34:14   10:41       33:07
220   Tal Cohen              M 30-39      25/48       34:15   10:42       33:08
221   Erin Cohen             F 30-39      32/87       34:15   10:42       33:08
222   Harley Burt            M 20-29      21/29       34:23   10:43       33:12
223   Emilia Carson          F 20-29      23/53       34:23   10:43       33:13
224   Whitney E Baume        F 30-39      33/87       34:24   10:45       33:19
225   Joy Cecil              F 30-39      34/87       34:24   10:45       33:19
226   Stephanie Carter       F 30-39      35/87       34:24   10:45       33:19
227   Jennifer Rydell        F 50-59      11/37       35:28   10:46       33:21
228   Danny Tolliver         M 50-59      18/23       34:33   10:49       33:30
229   Annette Tolliver       F 50-59      12/37       34:33   10:49       33:30
230   Shani Warren           F 50-59      13/37       35:49   10:49       33:32
231   Jennifer Madaris       F 30-39      36/87       34:45   10:50       33:33
232   Skye Webb              F 30-39      37/87       33:40   10:50       33:33
233   Brandon Madaris        M 40-49      24/31       34:45   10:50       33:33
234   Charlotte Bossy        F 30-39      38/87       33:40   10:50       33:33
235   Rachel Wright          F 30-39      39/87       34:48   10:50       33:33
236   Yaminah McCroskey      F 40-49      24/66       33:40   10:50       33:35
237   Rafe Kaplan            M 30-39      26/48       34:02   10:52       33:42
238   Lacy Bobo              F 30-39      40/87       35:55   10:55       33:49
239   Emily McCulley         F 40-49      25/66       34:58   10:56       33:51
240   James Olmeda           M 30-39      27/48       34:58   10:56       33:51
241   Carlin Sack            F 20-29      24/53       35:04   10:57       33:56
242   Nora Capetillo Uriosti F 40-49      26/66       36:19   10:57       33:56
243   Kelly Mahan            F 30-39      41/87       36:06   10:58       33:59
244   Nate McInnes           M 40-49      25/31       35:12   10:58       34:00
245   Matthew Naylor         M 30-39      28/48       36:12   10:59       34:01
246   Thomas Amick           M 01-14      10/13       36:04   10:59       34:03
247   Emily Sherrod          F 20-29      25/53       35:13   11:00       34:04
248   Eleanor Porter         F 20-29      26/53       35:14   11:00       34:04
249   Melissa Loyd           F 40-49      27/66       36:19   11:00       34:05
250   Nancy Baxley           F 50-59      14/37       35:12   11:01       34:07
251   Bailey Doss            F 20-29      27/53       35:17   11:01       34:08
252   Kathy McCormack        F 50-59      15/37       35:12   11:01       34:08
253   Nathan Shew            M 30-39      29/48       35:22   11:01       34:08
254   Catelyn Horton         F 20-29      28/53       35:17   11:01       34:08
255   Jess James             F 30-39      42/87       35:22   11:02       34:10
256   Gabriela Brito Macin   F 30-39      43/87       36:13   11:02       34:10
257   Angela Amick           F 40-49      28/66       36:16   11:03       34:14
258   Allison Bartholomew    F 60-69       6/18       35:29   11:05       34:19
259   Anna Carrillo          F 30-39      44/87       36:25   11:05       34:21
260   Deana Garrard          F 40-49      29/66       35:33   11:06       34:25
261   Rene Townsend          F 50-59      16/37       34:52   11:08       34:31
262   Cody Cantrell          M 30-39      30/48       34:39   11:09       34:33
263   Jason Sneed            M 40-49      26/31       36:51   11:09       34:33
264   Emily Sanders          F 20-29      29/53       35:42   11:09       34:34
265   Mollie Schmidt         F 20-29      30/53       35:43   11:09       34:34
266   Jennifer Taylor        F 40-49      30/66       36:40   11:10       34:35
267   John Jolley            M 30-39      31/48       35:53   11:15       34:50
268   Chris Harris           M 40-49      27/31       36:09   11:17       34:56
269   Misty Gilliland        F 40-49      31/66       37:04   11:17       34:57
270   Bryson Williams        M 01-14      11/13       35:02   11:17       34:59
271   Deanna Anderson        F 50-59      17/37       35:01   11:18       34:59
272   Jeffrey Rearden        M 50-59      19/23       35:01   11:18       35:00
273   Taylor Seagle          F 20-29      31/53       36:08   11:18       35:02
274   Jamie Koonce           F 60-69       7/18       36:15   11:20       35:07
275   Heather Woods          F 40-49      32/66       36:15   11:21       35:09
276   Kathryn Snare          F 30-39      45/87       37:29   11:23       35:18
277   Chelsea Lawing         F 30-39      46/87       37:27   11:23       35:18
278   Logan Ratcliff         M 30-39      32/48       37:26   11:24       35:18
279   Robin Hatcher          F 20-29      32/53       37:29   11:24       35:18
280   Pia Rudolf             F 30-39      47/87       37:28   11:24       35:18
281   Anna Livermore         F 30-39      48/87       37:29   11:24       35:19
282   Marlene Shields        F 30-39      49/87       37:29   11:24       35:19
283   Ashley Armstrong       F 30-39      50/87       37:29   11:24       35:19
284   Amber Sanders          F 30-39      51/87       37:29   11:24       35:19
285   Paige Krasniqi         F 30-39      52/87       36:37   11:28       35:31
286   Dewayne Atchley        M 50-59      20/23       36:37   11:28       35:32
287   Erica Gill             F 30-39      53/87       36:45   11:29       35:35
288   Jeanette Brown         F 60-69       8/18       35:54   11:30       35:37
289   Taylor Hendon          F 20-29      33/53       37:40   11:30       35:38
290   Lauren Kindle          F 30-39      54/87       38:04   11:31       35:41
291   Emelda Tobji           F 30-39      55/87       36:45   11:32       35:43
292   Adam Woody             M 30-39      33/48       35:50   11:34       35:50
293   Yesenia Villanueva     F 30-39      56/87       36:59   11:34       35:50
294   Andrea Mangiapane      F 30-39      57/87       38:15   11:35       35:53
295   Christian Childers     M 30-39      34/48       38:15   11:35       35:55
296   Ronda Roberson         F 50-59      18/37       36:18   11:38       36:03
297   Tegan Childers         F 30-39      58/87       38:24   11:38       36:04
298   Jenny Martin           F 40-49      33/66       37:15   11:40       36:10
299   Katie Bulmer           F 40-49      34/66       36:27   11:41       36:11
300   Elissa McCoy           F 40-49      35/66       38:22   11:42       36:16
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301   Joan Meadows           F 60-69       9/18       37:26   11:44       36:21
302   Van Ogg                M 01-14      12/13       37:31   11:45       36:24
303   Barbara Ogg            F 40-49      36/66       37:31   11:45       36:24
304   Colton Burris          M 15-19        3/3       37:40   11:47       36:31
305   Lillian McDaniel       F 15-19        5/6       37:40   11:47       36:31
306   Melony Collins         F 40-49      37/66       38:51   11:48       36:33
307   Rebekah Gilman         F 30-39      59/87       38:39   11:49       36:37
308   Mike Panter            M 60-69      11/16       37:55   11:50       36:41
309   Ava Bulmer             F 01-14      10/15       37:01   11:53       36:49
310   Bryan Bulmer           M 40-49      28/31       37:01   11:53       36:50
311   Alexis Herrera         F 30-39      60/87       37:02   11:54       36:53
312   Sandy Walker           F 40-49      38/66       36:57   11:55       36:57
313   Jennifer Mashburn      F 30-39      61/87       39:05   11:57       37:02
314   Elissa Ward            F 20-29      34/53       38:08   11:58       37:03
315   Michael Miller         M 30-39      35/48       39:09   11:59       37:08
316   Matt Williams          M 30-39      36/48       37:25   12:02       37:18
317   Kelly Wallis           F 40-49      39/66       37:43   12:05       37:28
318   Ashley Gladson         F 30-39      62/87       38:33   12:07       37:33
319   Paul Mixon             M 40-49      29/31       38:47   12:08       37:37
320   Evelyn Chandler        F 01-14      11/15       38:56   12:09       37:38
321   Daniel Main            M 30-39      37/48       38:57   12:09       37:39
322   Cassie Wanamaker       F 30-39      63/87       38:56   12:11       37:45
323   Melissa Rogers         F 40-49      40/66       38:03   12:11       37:46
324   Roy Heintz             M 50-59      21/23       39:04   12:16       38:00
325   Hannah Bulmer          F 01-14      12/15       38:19   12:17       38:04
326   Gemma Solar Ramirez    F 20-29      35/53       40:46   12:24       38:26
327   Blake Edwards          M 30-39      38/48       40:44   12:25       38:27
328   Christy Bruce          F 50-59      19/37       40:40   12:28       38:38
329   Gary Fordham           M 70-UP        1/4       39:44   12:29       38:41
330   Dana Siniard           F 50-59      20/37       41:00   12:34       38:58
331   Rena Charneicki        F 20-29      36/53       41:00   12:35       38:58
332   Cris Larsen            F 40-49      41/66       41:10   12:36       39:03
333   Tiffany Capehart       F 40-49      42/66       41:10   12:36       39:04
334   Lisa Holland           F 50-59      21/37       39:25   12:40       39:16
335   Justina Holmes         F 30-39      64/87       41:45   12:43       39:24
336   Valerie Vargo          F 30-39      65/87       41:46   12:43       39:25
337   David White            M 30-39      39/48       41:46   12:43       39:25
338   Megan McQueen          F 30-39      66/87       41:49   12:45       39:29
339   Holly Swanson          F 30-39      67/87       40:39   12:45       39:29
340   Stanley Hendon         M 60-69      12/16       41:34   12:45       39:31
341   Shawnna Evans          F 30-39      68/87       40:39   12:45       39:31
342   Lisa Williams          F 30-39      69/87       42:16   12:57       40:07
343   Alison Redfoot         F 30-39      70/87       42:28   12:58       40:10
344   Matty Kuhar            F 20-29      37/53       42:28   12:58       40:11
345   Sara Grossheim         F 20-29      38/53       42:18   13:00       40:16
346   James Callebs          M 20-29      22/29       42:18   13:00       40:16
347   Brandy Christopher     F 30-39      71/87       42:54   13:04       40:30
348   Katelyn Johannes       F 20-29      39/53       41:48   13:07       40:39
349   Dawn Thelen            F 40-49      43/66       41:48   13:08       40:40
350   Candace Lemay          F 30-39      72/87       42:45   13:08       40:43
351   Julie Locke            F 40-49      44/66       43:10   13:12       40:55
352   Jessica Ditto          F 40-49      45/66       43:03   13:13       40:56
353   Tatum Powell           F 20-29      40/53       42:14   13:17       41:10
354   Christine Donohue      F 20-29      41/53       43:20   13:19       41:16
355   Paula Reed             F 50-59      22/37       43:59   13:27       41:40
356   Jamie Swalberg         F 20-29      42/53       43:56   13:29       41:46
357   Elizabeth Lacomb       F 40-49      46/66       43:02   13:30       41:49
358   Shawn Wolfe            M 30-39      40/48       43:02   13:31       41:53
359   Allison Isenberg       F 40-49      47/66       43:10   13:35       42:05
360   Beth McClary'wolford   F 50-59      23/37       44:22   13:35       42:05
361   Jacob Kennedy          M 20-29      23/29       44:21   13:38       42:15
362   Jana Bethea            F 20-29      43/53       44:21   13:38       42:16
363   Lisa Dubell            F 40-49      48/66       44:39   13:40       42:21
364   Aileen Muriente        F 40-49      49/66       44:47   13:45       42:36
365   Owen Debien            M 01-14      13/13       42:41   13:45       42:37
366   Wyatt Bain             M 20-29      24/29       45:22   13:53       43:00
367   Rasharon King          F 50-59      24/37       44:17   13:57       43:14
368   Savannah Hollis        F 20-29      44/53       45:38   13:58       43:16
369   Brandi Jewell          F 40-49      50/66       43:34   13:58       43:17
370   Melissa Giles          F 50-59      25/37       44:37   14:00       43:24
371   Awayne Williams        F 50-59      26/37       44:27   14:01       43:26
372   Lisa Brihn             F 50-59      27/37       45:51   14:08       43:47
373   Stacy Street           F 50-59      28/37       45:51   14:08       43:47
374   Sarah Hollis           F 20-29      45/53       46:09   14:08       43:47
375   Shelia Taylor          F 50-59      29/37       46:03   14:08       43:47
376   Chauncey Parks         M 20-29      25/29       44:14   14:15       44:11
377   Maryann Villegas       F 60-69      10/18       46:27   14:16       44:12
378   Chris O'Neil           M 30-39      41/48       45:21   14:17       44:17
379   James Oneil            M 60-69      13/16       45:21   14:17       44:17
380   Johnny Rogers          M 50-59      22/23       45:39   14:22       44:31
381   Trish Newsom           F 50-59      30/37       45:41   14:22       44:31
382   Dedra Rogers           F 50-59      31/37       45:40   14:22       44:31
383   Julie Moya             F 30-39      73/87       46:38   14:22       44:32
384   Gina McDaniel          F 50-59      32/37       45:41   14:22       44:32
385   Alison Kluk            F 30-39      74/87       47:02   14:29       44:53
386   Sarah Peeples          F 20-29      46/53       46:55   14:29       44:53
387   Emily Gardner          F 30-39      75/87       46:58   14:30       44:56
388   Michael McCrimon       M 30-39      42/48       47:05   14:33       45:04
389   Peggy Bronsburg        F 50-59      33/37       46:21   14:34       45:07
390   Kendall Richards       M 20-29      26/29       46:21   14:34       45:08
391   Dave Bronsburg         M 50-59      23/23       46:21   14:34       45:08
392   Melissa Lewis          F 40-49      51/66       47:31   14:35       45:10
393   Helen Brell Miles      F 60-69      11/18       47:31   14:36       45:14
394   Natalie McCrimon       F 30-39      76/87       47:33   14:42       45:32
395   Trenton Burris         M 40-49      30/31       46:53   14:45       45:42
396   Tabitha Burris         F 40-49      52/66       46:53   14:46       45:44
397   Jasmine Weed           F 15-19        6/6       47:54   14:48       45:51
398   Amanda Daniel          F 40-49      53/66       48:23   14:51       46:00
399   Tiffany Edwards        F 30-39      77/87       48:41   14:58       46:24
400   Glen Harris            M 60-69      14/16       48:45   15:03       46:40
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401   Susan Harris           F 50-59      34/37       48:45   15:04       46:40
402   Emily Matarazzo        F 20-29      47/53       48:57   15:04       46:43
403   Michael Matarazzo      M 20-29      27/29       48:57   15:05       46:43
404   Maura McKenna          F 40-49      54/66       49:02   15:05       46:44
405   Shawn Feagans          F 40-49      55/66       49:05   15:05       46:46
406   Randy Winston          M 30-39      43/48       49:10   15:07       46:50
407   Robert Priester        M 30-39      44/48       48:53   15:07       46:51
408   Amanda Swanson         F 20-29      48/53       48:53   15:07       46:52
409   Amanda Ezell           F 40-49      56/66       49:12   15:08       46:54
410   Annette Vazquez        F 60-69      12/18       49:14   15:08       46:54
411   Charles Moore          M 70-UP        2/4       49:35   15:13       47:10
412   Bonnie Folkening       F 70-UP        1/2       49:22   15:16       47:18
413   James Folkening        M 70-UP        3/4       49:22   15:16       47:19
414   Jennifer Cheatham      F 60-69      13/18       49:24   15:16       47:19
415   Lisa Lemmons           F 60-69      14/18       49:45   15:17       47:21
416   Alexis Morris          F 20-29      49/53       50:23   15:27       47:51
417   Amy Almany             F 40-49      57/66       50:30   15:34       48:13
418   Shelly Ayers           F 30-39      78/87       50:31   15:34       48:13
419   Rachel Wyatt           F 30-39      79/87       50:52   15:41       48:37
420   Sarah Wyatt            F 30-39      80/87       50:54   15:42       48:39
421   Barry Moody            M 60-69      15/16       51:05   15:43       48:42
422   Mary Cole              F 60-69      15/18       51:05   15:43       48:42
423   Jackee Sisk            F 60-69      16/18       49:48   15:44       48:46
424   Holly Ferguson         F 30-39      81/87       51:38   15:54       49:17
425   Derek Smith            M 30-39      45/48       51:38   15:57       49:27
426   Eneida Monroy          F 40-49      58/66       49:36   15:58       49:28
427   Phyllis D Jolley       F 60-69      17/18       52:21   16:07       49:57
428   Karen Drexler          F 50-59      35/37       52:28   16:11       50:09
429   Kendra Eades           F 40-49      59/66       52:29   16:11       50:09
430   Matt Davis             M 30-39      46/48       52:58   16:19       50:35
431   Tyler Youngblood       M 30-39      47/48       53:09   16:25       50:53
432   Sharni Youngblood      F 30-39      82/87       53:10   16:25       50:53
433   Jane Hubbard           F 70-UP        2/2       52:56   16:45       51:55
434   Samantha Quick         F 40-49      60/66       54:26   16:50       52:10
435   Beda Guerra            F 40-49      61/66       54:43   16:50       52:11
436   Marco Velazco          M 60-69      16/16       54:42   16:50       52:11
437   Tami Dunaway           F 40-49      62/66       55:15   17:01       52:45
438   Candi Long             F 30-39      83/87       55:14   17:01       52:45
439   Michael Ann Cervantes  F 30-39      84/87       56:04   17:24       53:55
440   Brandi Baker           F 40-49      63/66       56:04   17:24       53:55
441   Hugh Moore             M 70-UP        4/4       56:47   17:32       54:21
442   April Smith            F 30-39      85/87       56:40   17:34       54:27
443   Stephanie Wimpee       F 40-49      64/66       56:52   17:36       54:32
444   Sophia Robbins         F 01-14      13/15       56:45   17:36       54:33
445   Abigail Robbins        F 01-14      14/15       56:45   17:36       54:33
446   Bradley Hudson         M 30-39      48/48       58:34   18:10       56:18
447   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        5/6       58:34   18:10       56:18
448   Bob Shearer            M 40-49      31/31       58:34   18:10       56:18
449   Mandy Shearer          F 40-49      65/66       58:33   18:10       56:18
450   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        6/6       58:33   18:10       56:19
451   Rachel Hudson          F 30-39      86/87       58:36   18:11       56:22
452   Audrey Robbins         F 01-14      15/15       58:36   18:12       56:23
453   Brittany Ramirez       F 20-29      50/53       59:09   18:16       56:36
454   Madeline Haskamp       F 20-29      51/53       59:09   18:16       56:36
455   Christal Majestic      F 20-29      52/53       59:26   18:29       57:16
456   Bee Thompson           F 30-39      87/87       59:42   18:30       57:20
457   Nicole Houston         F 50-59      36/37       59:43   18:30       57:20
458   Laura Blair            F 40-49      66/66     1:00:02   18:41       57:54
459   Wanda Espy             F 50-59      37/37     1:00:02   18:41       57:54
460   Cindra Vaden           F 60-69      18/18     1:00:02   18:41       57:54
461   Mario Orihuela         M 20-29      28/29     1:02:05   19:10       59:23
462   Julian Ramirez         M 20-29      29/29     1:02:05   19:10       59:24
463   Nicole Nichols         F 20-29      53/53     1:02:03   19:12       59:30
464   Unknown Unknown                       0/0               18:33            
465   Unknown Unknown                       0/0                                
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